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Start Time
8:00 AM
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11:00 AM
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6:30 PM

Start Time
7:30 AM
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9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

Crtonds’

NATIONAL CONFERENCE

Meetings are open to all registered attendees unless marked closed.

End Time
5:00 PM

End Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

9:30 PM

End Time
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Event
Commercial Exhibits and Silent Auction Set Up

Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Event
Commercial Exhibits and Silent Auction Set Up
MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting/Strategic Planning (closed)
Registration

MEETING: AHHS Board of Directors (closed)

MEETING: UPHA Executive Board (closed)

MEETING: UPHA 2022/2023 Board of Directors (closed)
MEETING: UPHA Equitation Committee Meeting

MEETING: UPHA Finance Committee (closed)

Buses depart hotel to Red Coconut Club at Universal CityWalk
WELCOME PARTY! - sponsored by Grace Arnold LLC

Red Coconut Club - Where Cuban flair and Tiki chic meet! Great
food, cocktails, and dancing.

Thursday, January 5, 2023

Event
Continental Breakfast
MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting/Strategic Planning (closed)
Registration

Silent Auction and Commercial Exhibits
MEETING: UPHA Professional Members Meeting
Election of Officers for 2023

Vote on Proposed UPHA Bylaw Changes

USEF Proposed Rule Change Forum

MEETING: UPHA Chapter Chairs Meeting (closed)

Peninsula Foyer

Peninsula Foyer
Canaveral 2
Peninsula
Registration
Desk

Biscayne 1
Biscayne 2-3
Biscayne 2-3
Biscayne 1
Biscayne 2-3
North Entrance

Peninsula Foyer
Canaveral 2
Peninsula
Registration
Desk

Peninsula Foyer
Peninsula 5-7

Biscayne 1
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11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Start Time

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:45 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

End Time

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

MEETING: AHHS General Membership Meeting
LUNCHEON AND AWARDS PRESENTATION

UPHA 20, 30, 40, 50 Year Professional Member Recognition
UPHA Chapter Horse Persons of the Year

UPHA Chapter Honor Shows of the Year

UPHA Dr. Scott Bennett Professional Services Award

UPHA Associate Member Award

AHHS “Spirit Of The Youth Medallion” Award

AHHS Elsa Mikkelsen Distinguished Service Award

AHHS Anna Lee Spires Judd Amateur Exhibitor Award
MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting

FORUM: UPHA Professionals Members (closed)

Best Business Practices: a discussion with fellow horse trainers
& instructors regarding ethics and professional conduct.
MEETING: ARHPA Membership Meeting

Cocktail Reception

AWARDS DINNER: Life’s A Beach - Island Causal attire

UPHA Horse/Pony of the Year Divisional Awards

UPHA Shirley Parkinson Professional Achievement Award
AMHA Professional Horseman Award

AHHS John H. & Maybelle L. Costello National Breeder Award
UPHA Sallie B. Wheeler Distinguished Service Award

AMHA Person of the Year

AHHS Lydia Luham Pederson National Distinguished Service
Award

Friday, January 6, 2023

Event
Continental Breakfast
AMHA Election Voting
(8 to 9 Proxy voting; 8 to 10 Live voting)
Registration

Silent Auction and Commercial Exhibits
MEETING: UPHA Associate Members Forum (closed)
Election of Officers for 2023
FORUM “A Winning Mindset”- conducted by Betty Kregor
How the DISC Personality Assessment can improve a rider’s
mental game AND help trainers understand their clients.
MEETING: AMHA General Membership Annual Meeting
MEETING: UPHA Young Professionals Meeting
(Open to professional trainers and instructors age 40 or under)
LUNCHEON & AWARDS PRESENTATION

UPHA National Honor Show

Biscayne 2-3
Peninsula 4

Canaveral 2
Peninsula 5-7

Biscayne 2-3
Pool Terrace &
Lawn
Peninsula 1-4

Peninsula Foyer
Canaveral 2

Peninsula
Registration
Desk

Peninsula Foyer
Peninsula 5-7
Peninsula 5-7
Peninsula 2-3

Biscayne 2-3

Peninsula 4
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2:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Start Time

7:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

End Time
9:30 AM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM
2:00 PM

AHHS Junior Exhibitor Award
UPHA Lillian Shively Equitation Distinguished Service Award
AMHA Breeder’s Hall of Fame
AMHA Cecil R. Brown Memorial Sportsmanship Award
AMHA Dr. Albert Lucine Promoter Award
UPHA Tony C. Ray Young Professional of the Year Award
National Horseman Icon Award
UPHA Ribbons of Service Presentation-Platinum and Diamond
Level Awards, Scholarship Recipients
FORUM: Continuing the discussion on the state of American
Saddlebred breeding as compared to other breeds with some of
industry’s leading breeders. Led by Jenny Taylor and Todd
Graham.
Stephen Schumacher, DVM from USEF will discuss
microchipping.
FORUM: Keeping It Safe: Around the Barn and on the Road!
Buses Depart Hotel for Young Professionals Event at Planet
Hollywood, Disney Springs
YOUNG PROFESSIONALS EVENT - Food, drinks, and trivia at
Planet Hollywood. (Restricted to Young Professionals age 40 or
under)

Saturday, January 7, 2023

Event
Continental Breakfast
Registration

Commercial Exhibits

Silent Auction - bidding ends at 3:00 PM ET

FORUM-Let’s Talk Horse Shows!

A discussion about the current state of horse shows from the
trainers/owners perspective. Topics to include but not limited
to:

KY State Fair World’s Championship Horse Show, Master’s
division, concurrent classes, family-owned division, etc.
YOUTH EVENT: Fieldtrip to SeaWorld

AMHA LUNCHEON & AWARDS PRESENTATION

Club Awards

Young Person Award

International Competition Award

Judges Milestone Awards

Golden Reins Award

Show Horse Hall of Fame Award

Therapy Horse Award

Peninsula 5-7

Peninsula 5-7
North Entrance

Peninsula Foyer
Peninsula
Registration
Desk

Peninsula Foyer
Peninsula Foyer
Peninsula 5-7

Peninsula 4
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STAR Awards
Open Competition Awards

1:00 PM 2:00 PM UPHA Executive Board (closed) Biscayne 2-3
2:00 PM 3:00 PM UPHA 2023 Board of Directors Meeting (closed) Biscayne 2-3
1:00 PM 5:00 PM MORGAN JUDGES CLINIC - Participants must register with Merritt

AMHA
1:00 PM 1:30 PM  AMHA Check-in for Registered “R” Judges Merritt
1:30 PM 2:15 PM AMHA Judges Clinic: Ethics (closed) Merritt
2:15PM 5:00 PM AMHA Judges Clinic: Saddle Seat Equitation (closed) Merritt
6:00 PM 7:00 PM Cocktail Reception Pool Terrace &

Lawn

7:00 PM 10:00 PM MAGICAL AWARDS DINNER & GALA-Black tie optional Peninsula 1-4

St. Jude Children’s Hospital Ribbons of Service Presentation

UPHA Helen Crabtree Instructor Hall of Fame Award
UPHA Overall Horse & Pony of the Year Awards

AHHS Bill G. Robinson National Trainer Award

UPHA Richard E. Lavery Professional Horseman’s Award
UPHA Harry M. Sebring Professional Horseman’s Award
Live Auction

UPHA Larry Bacon Lifetime Achievement Award

AHHS Gwen Stableford Lifetime Achievement Award
AMHA Hall of Fame Award

UPHA Alvin C. Ruxer Lifetime Commitment Award
UPHA Tom Moore Hall of Fame Award

Sunday, January 8, 2023
Start Time End Time Event
7:30 AM 8:00 AM Morgan Judges Clinic — Check-in Merritt
8:00 AM 10:00 AM Morgan Judges Clinic-Registered (R) Morgan Judges Only Merritt

(closed) - Participants must register with AMHA
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