

Meetings are open to all registered attendees unless marked closed.

# Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Start Time	End Time	Event	
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Commercial Exhibits and Silent Auction Set Up	Peninsula Foyer
		Wednesday, January 4, 2023	
Start Time	End Time	Event	
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Commercial Exhibits and Silent Auction Set Up	Peninsula Foyer
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting/Strategic Planning (closed)	Canaveral 2
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Registration	Peninsula
			Registration
			Desk
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	MEETING: AHHS Board of Directors (closed)	Biscayne 1
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	MEETING: UPHA Executive Board (closed)	Biscayne 2-3
1:30 PM	3:30 PM	MEETING: UPHA 2022/2023 Board of Directors (closed)	Biscayne 2-3
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	<b>MEETING:</b> UPHA Equitation Committee Meeting	Biscayne 1
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	MEETING: UPHA Finance Committee (closed)	Biscayne 2-3
6:00 PM		Buses depart hotel to Red Coconut Club at Universal CityWalk	North Entrance
6:30 PM	9:30 PM	WELCOME PARTY! - sponsored by Grace Arnold LLC	
		Red Coconut Club - Where Cuban flair and Tiki chic meet! Great	
		food, cocktails, and dancing.	

#### Thursday, January 5, 2023

Start Time	End Time	Event	
7:30 AM	9:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	Peninsula Foyer
8:00 AM	1:00 PM	MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting/Strategic Planning (closed)	Canaveral 2
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Registration	Peninsula
			Registration
			Desk
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Silent Auction and Commercial Exhibits	Peninsula Foyer
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	MEETING: UPHA Professional Members Meeting	Peninsula 5-7
		Election of Officers for 2023	
		Vote on Proposed UPHA Bylaw Changes	
		USEF Proposed Rule Change Forum	
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	MEETING: UPHA Chapter Chairs Meeting (closed)	Biscayne 1

11:00 AM	12:00 PM	MEETING: AHHS General Membership Meeting	Biscayne 2-3
12:00 PM	1:45 PM	LUNCHEON AND AWARDS PRESENTATION	Peninsula 4
		UPHA 20, 30, 40, 50 Year Professional Member Recognition	
		UPHA Chapter Horse Persons of the Year	
		UPHA Chapter Honor Shows of the Year	
		UPHA Dr. Scott Bennett Professional Services Award	
		UPHA Associate Member Award	
		AHHS "Spirit Of The Youth Medallion" Award	
		AHHS Elsa Mikkelsen Distinguished Service Award	
		AHHS Anna Lee Spires Judd Amateur Exhibitor Award	
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	MEETING: AMHA Board Meeting	Canaveral 2
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	FORUM: UPHA Professionals Members (closed)	Peninsula 5-7
		Best Business Practices: a discussion with fellow horse trainers	
		& instructors regarding ethics and professional conduct.	
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	MEETING: ARHPA Membership Meeting	Biscayne 2-3
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Cocktail Reception	Pool Terrace & Lawn
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	AWARDS DINNER: Life's A Beach - Island Causal attire	Peninsula 1-4
		UPHA Horse/Pony of the Year Divisional Awards	
		UPHA Shirley Parkinson Professional Achievement Award	
		AMHA Professional Horseman Award	
		AHHS John H. & Maybelle L. Costello National Breeder Award	
		UPHA Sallie B. Wheeler Distinguished Service Award	
		AMHA Person of the Year	
		AHHS Lydia Luham Pederson National Distinguished Service	
		Award	

### Friday, January 6, 2023

Start Time	End Time	Event	
7:30 AM	9:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	Peninsula Foyer
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	AMHA Election Voting	Canaveral 2
		(8 to 9 Proxy voting; 8 to 10 Live voting)	
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Registration	Peninsula
			Registration
			Desk
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Silent Auction and Commercial Exhibits	Peninsula Foyer
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	MEETING: UPHA Associate Members Forum (closed)	Peninsula 5-7
		Election of Officers for 2023	
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	FORUM "A Winning Mindset"- conducted by Betty Kregor	Peninsula 5-7
		How the DISC Personality Assessment can improve a rider's	
		mental game AND help trainers understand their clients.	
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	MEETING: AMHA General Membership Annual Meeting	Peninsula 2-3
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	MEETING: UPHA Young Professionals Meeting	Biscayne 2-3
		(Open to professional trainers and instructors age 40 or under)	
12:00 PM	1:45 PM	LUNCHEON & AWARDS PRESENTATION	Peninsula 4
		UPHA National Honor Show	

		AHHS Junior Exhibitor Award UPHA Lillian Shively Equitation Distinguished Service Award AMHA Breeder's Hall of Fame AMHA Cecil R. Brown Memorial Sportsmanship Award AMHA Dr. Albert Lucine Promoter Award UPHA Tony C. Ray Young Professional of the Year Award National Horseman Icon Award UPHA Ribbons of Service Presentation-Platinum and Diamond Level Awards, Scholarship Recipients	
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	<b>FORUM:</b> Continuing the discussion on the state of American Saddlebred breeding as compared to other breeds with some of industry's leading breeders. Led by Jenny Taylor and Todd Graham.	Peninsula 5-7
		Stephen Schumacher, DVM from USEF will discuss microchipping.	
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	<b>FORUM</b> : Keeping It Safe: Around the Barn and on the Road!	Peninsula 5-7
6:30 PM		Buses Depart Hotel for Young Professionals Event at Planet Hollywood, Disney Springs	North Entrance
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	<b>YOUNG PROFESSIONALS EVENT</b> - Food, drinks, and trivia at Planet Hollywood. ( <i>Restricted to Young Professionals age 40 or under</i> )	

# Saturday, January 7, 2023

Start Time	End Time	Event	
7:30 AM	9:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	Peninsula Foyer
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Registration	Peninsula Registration Desk
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Commercial Exhibits	Peninsula Foyer
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Silent Auction - bidding ends at 3:00 PM ET	Peninsula Foyer
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	FORUM-Let's Talk Horse Shows! A discussion about the current state of horse shows from the trainers/owners perspective. Topics to include but not limited to: KY State Fair World's Championship Horse Show, Master's division, concurrent classes, family-owned division, etc.	Peninsula 5-7
11:30 AM	4:00 PM	YOUTH EVENT: Fieldtrip to SeaWorld	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	AMHA LUNCHEON & AWARDS PRESENTATION Club Awards Young Person Award International Competition Award Judges Milestone Awards Golden Reins Award Show Horse Hall of Fame Award Therapy Horse Award	Peninsula 4

	STAR Awards	
	Open Competition Awards	
2:00 PM	UPHA Executive Board (closed)	Biscayne 2-3
3:00 PM	UPHA 2023 Board of Directors Meeting (closed)	Biscayne 2-3
5:00 PM	<b>MORGAN JUDGES CLINIC -</b> Participants must register with AMHA	Merritt
1:30 PM	AMHA Check-in for Registered "R" Judges	Merritt
2:15 PM	AMHA Judges Clinic: Ethics (closed)	Merritt
5:00 PM	AMHA Judges Clinic: Saddle Seat Equitation (closed)	Merritt
7:00 PM	Cocktail Reception	Pool Terrace & Lawn
10:00 PM	MAGICAL AWARDS DINNER & GALA-Black tie optional St. Jude Children's Hospital Ribbons of Service Presentation	Peninsula 1-4
	UPHA Helen Crabtree Instructor Hall of Fame Award	
	•	
	•	
	-	
	AMHA Hall of Fame Award	
	UPHA Alvin C. Ruxer Lifetime Commitment Award	
	UPHA Tom Moore Hall of Fame Award	
	3:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM	<ul> <li>Open Competition Awards</li> <li>2:00 PM UPHA Executive Board (closed)</li> <li>3:00 PM UPHA 2023 Board of Directors Meeting (closed)</li> <li>5:00 PM MORGAN JUDGES CLINIC - Participants must register with AMHA</li> <li>1:30 PM AMHA Check-in for Registered "R" Judges</li> <li>2:15 PM AMHA Judges Clinic: Ethics (closed)</li> <li>5:00 PM AMHA Judges Clinic: Saddle Seat Equitation (closed)</li> <li>7:00 PM Cocktail Reception</li> <li>10:00 PM MAGICAL AWARDS DINNER &amp; GALA-Black tie optional St. Jude Children's Hospital Ribbons of Service Presentation</li> <li>UPHA Helen Crabtree Instructor Hall of Fame Award UPHA Overall Horse &amp; Pony of the Year Awards AHHS Bill G. Robinson National Trainer Award UPHA Harry M. Sebring Professional Horseman's Award Live Auction</li> <li>UPHA Larry Bacon Lifetime Achievement Award AHHS Gwen Stableford Lifetime Achievement Award AMHA Hall of Fame Award UPHA Alvin C. Ruxer Lifetime Commitment Award</li> </ul>

# Sunday, January 8, 2023

Start Time	End Time	Event	
7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Morgan Judges Clinic – Check-in	Merritt
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Morgan Judges Clinic-Registered (R) Morgan Judges Only (closed) - <i>Participants must register with AMHA</i>	Merritt